## UNOFFICIAL COPY 364

Recording Requested by:

LENDER SERVICE BUREAU OF AMERICA

WMC Loan #:

53641

Dovenmuehle Loan #: 8712374

Rep. Group #:

4142747

LSB#:

WMC-02- 71

When recorded mail to:

Lender Service Bureau of America

555 University Avenue, Suite 125

Sacramento, CA 95825



DEPT-01 RECORDING

\$23.50

T#0014 TRAN 5979 06/05/95 14:58:00

\$4583 \$ JW \*-95-364470

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

## ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE/DEED OF TRUST

For good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

## WEYERHAEUSER MORTGAGE COMPANY

whose address is 632.00 anoga Ave., Woodland Hills, CA 91367

By these presents does covyey, grant, bargain, sell, assign, transfer and set over to:

(Grantor)

DOVENMOFFILE MORTGAGE COMPANY, L.P., A Delaware Limited Partnership, by DOVENMUELLE MORTGAGE, INC., A Delaware Corporation, its sole general partner.

whose address is 1501 Woodfield [coad Schaumburg, Illinois 60173-4982

(Grantee)

the described Mortgage/Deed of Trust, together with the certain note(s) described therein with all interest, all liens, and any rights due or to become due thereon.

Said Mortgage/Deed of Trust is recorded in the State of Illinois, County Of Cook.

Official Records on:

June 8, 1993

Original Trustor:

BRADLEY J LEVEREN

Original Loan Amount: \$58,000

Property Address:

2405 E. Brandenberry Crt #, Arlington Heights, Illinois.

Property/Tax ID #:

03-21-402-014-1481

Legal Municipality:

Document #:

93-431747

Book:

Page:

Date: March 16, 1995

WEYERHAEUSER MORTGAGE COMPANY

Paula Kerr, Vice President

## Notary Acknowledgement

STATE of California County of Sacramento

On March 16, 1995, before me, Denise McKarson, a Notary Public, personally appeared Paula Kerr proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity and that by his/her signature on the instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER:

Vice President

WEYERHAEUSER MORTGAGE COMPANY

Denise McKarson, Notary Public

Document Prepared by:

Lender Service Bureau of America, K. Boríni 555 University Avenue, Sacramento, CA 95825





